Date:17/12/2025

Place:Mumbai
Sd/-

Authorised Officer

Can Fin Homes Ltd.,

Name of the
Borrowers and

Guarantors

Liability as on
17/12/2025

Reserve
Price

Earnest
Money
Deposit

Type of
Possession

Description of the property

1

2

3

4

5

6

Rs.24,45,882/-

(Rupees Twenty four

lakh forty five

thousand eight

hundred and eighty

two only)

Rs.23,58,986/-

(Rupees Twenty

three lakh fifty eight

thousand nine

hundred and eighty

six only)

Rs. 17,12,944/-

(RupeesSeventeen

lakh twelve thousand

nine hundred and

forty four only)

Rs. 43,85,260/-

(Rupees Forty three

lakh and eighty five

thousand two

hundred and sixty

only)

Rs. 12,44,942/-

(Rupees Twelve lakh

forty four thousand

nine hundred and

forty two only)

Rs. 28,52,438/-

(Rupees Twenty

eight lakh fifty two

thousand four

hundred and thirty

eight only)

Rs.

13,00,000

(Rupees

Thirteen lakh

only )

Rs.

17,00,000

(Rupees

Seventeen

lakh only )

Rs.

17,85,000

(Rupees

Seventeen

lakh eighty

five

thousand

only )

Rs.
33,40,000
(Rupees

Thirty three
lakh forty
thousand

only)

Rs.

13,20,000

(Rupees

Thirteen lakh

twenty

thousand

only )

Rs.

26,50,000

(Rupees

Twenty six

lakh fifty

thousand

only )

Rs.

1,30,000

(Rupees

One lakh

thirty

thousand

only )

Rs.

1,70,000

(Rupees

One lakh

seventy

thousand

only )

Rs.

1,78,500

(Rupees

One lakh

seventy

eight

thousand

five

hundred

only)

Rs.

3,34,000

(Rupees

three lakh

thirty four

thousand

only)

Rs.

1,32,000

(Rupees

One lakh

thirty two

thousand

only )

Rs.

2,65,000

(Rupees

two lakh

sixty five

thousand

only)

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

PHYSICAL

Flat No. 111, Second Floor,

Narayani Stambh, Gut No. 332,

Near Vedant Building, Village

Makne, Saphale, Taluka &

District Palghar 401 102

Encumbrances: NIL

Flat No. 203, Second Floor,